NFL - Game Time: 10/30/2011 13:00 EST

Arizona Cardinals
Baltimore Ravens

Scoring Summary

First Quarter

Cardinals

Drive: 7 Plays, 73 Yards, 3:19
Second Quarter

Ravens

Drive: 15 Plays, 77 Yards, 6:30
Cardinals

Drive: 2 Plays, 2 Yards, 0:36
Cardinals

Drive: 0 Plays, 0 Yards, 0:0
Cardinals

Drive: 4 Plays, 25 Yards, 2:11
Ravens

Drive: 13 Plays, 51 Yards, 3:12
Third Quarter

Ravens

Drive: 7 Plays, 80 Yards, 2:47
Ravens

Drive: 10 Plays, 88 Yards, 3:12
Fourth Quarter

Ravens

Drive: 3 Plays, 22 Yards, 1:22
Cardinals

Drive: 12 Plays, 53 Yards, 6:0
Ravens

Drive: 5 Plays, 37 Yards, 0:52
Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play

Net Rushing Yards
Rushes
Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs

Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds

Return Yards

Punt Returns-Yards
Punt Return TDs
Kick Returns-Yards
Kick Return TDs

Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs
Punts Average
Penalties - Yards
Fumbles Lost
Own-Recover-Yards
Own-Recover TDs
Opp-Recover-Yards
Opp-Recover TDs
Field Goals

Extra Points

Two Point Conversions
Safeties

Time of Posession

Arizona Cardinals Player Statistics
Passing
K. Kolb

Rushing

B. Wells

L. Stephens-Howling
K. Kolb

C. Taylor

A. Smith

Receiving

L. Fitzgerald

J. King

E. Doucet

R. Housler

C. Taylor

A. Roberts

L. Stephens-Howling

Kicking
J. Feely

Fumbles
K. Kolb

Fumbles Recovered
L. Brown

Arizona Cardinals
17
7
6
4
2-11,18 %
1-1, 100 %
2-3,67 %
2-3,67 %
207
57
36
109
30
36
1
98
10-21-1
36
1
6-55
229
4-112
1
4-116

1-1

6-40.0
12-92
1-0
1-0
0
1-0
0
2-2,100 %
3-3,100 %
0-0,-%
0
30:18

Cmp
10

Carries
22

RS

Number

Number

2 3 4 Final

3:56 Jay Feely 32 yd FG

12:26 Billy Cundiff 26 yd FG

8:22 Beanie Wells 1 yd run (Jay Feely kick)

6:6 Patrick Peterson 82 yd punt return (Jay Feely kick)

3:46 Early Doucet 10 yd pass from Kevin Kolb (Jay Feely kick)

0:34 Billy Cundiff 47 yd FG

12:13 Ray Rice 1 yd run (Billy Cundiff kick)

1:32 Ray Rice 1 yd run (Billy Cundiff kick)

14:55 Ray Rice 3 yd run (Billy Cundiff kick)
8:55 Jay Feely 45 yd FG

0:0 Billy Cundiff 25 yd FG

Baltimore Ravens
30
10
15
5
4-11,36 %
0-0,- %
3-6, 50 %
3-5,60 %
405
80
5.1
107
26
41
3
298

3-3, 100 %
3-3, 100 %
0-0,-%
0
29:42

Att Yds TDs Int
21 153 1 1

Made XP
32,45 33

Baltimore Ravens Player Statistics

Passing
J. Flacco

Rushing

R. Rice

R. Williams
J. Flacco

Receiving
A. Boldin
T. Smith

E. Dickson
D. Pitta

R. Rice

R. Williams
L. Williams
V. Leach

Kicking
B. Cundiff

Fumbles
Joe Flacco

Fumbles Recovered
Bryant McKinnie

Cmp
31

Carries
18

Number
2

Number
1

Made
26, 47,25

Yds
336

TDs

Int



Defense TK
R. Johnson 7
D. Washington 6
M. Adams 6
R. Marshall 5
S. Acho 5
C. Campbell 4
Jefferson 5
Wilson 4
Lenon 3
Haggans 1
Dockett 2
Williams 2
Schofield 2
Bradley 1
Smith 0
Abdullah 0
Considine 0
Walker 0
Holliday 1
Carter 1
Dray 0
Sendlein 0
Stephens-Howling 0
Peterson 0

DrrCO<AOIPOO000DTPR

Interceptions Int
R. Marshall 1

Punt Returns Ret
P. Peterson 4

Kick Returns Ret
L. Stephens-Howling 4
Punting Punts

D. Zastudil 6

Misc

Officials: Jeff Triplette, Jeff Rice, Phil McKinnely, Jeff Bergman, Barry Anderson, David Wyant, Steve Freeman, Al Hynes

Attendance: 71,022
Time of Game: 3:17

Asst
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Blocks
0

Sack-Yds
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

1-12
5-56.5
0-0
0-0
5-56.5
0-0
0-0
0-0
1-15
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Yds
240

T
o
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Avg
40.0

in20

Defense

T. Suggs

J. Johnson
B. Pollard

R. Lewis

J. McClain
E. Reed

H. Ngata

C. Carr

C. Williams
P. Kruger

A. McClellan
H. Nakamura
L. Webb

T. Zbikowski
B. McKinney
V. Leach

P. McPhee
P. Burgess
E. Dickson
B. Ayanbadejo
J. Smith

C. Redding

Interceptions
J. McClain

Punt Returns
C. Carr
L. Webb

Kick Returns
D. Reed

Punting
S. Koch

Asst

C0O000O0O0O20000O0=2=200NN=O

Yds
85

Blocks

Sack-Yds

1-7
1-10
1-10
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
1-9
0-0

2-19
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Yds
219
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Avg
43.8

in20



